
 

IPER MBA BUS ROUTE EFFECTIVE FROM 13 SEPTEMBER 2024 
BUS ROUTE - : 1 BUS COORDINATOR : MR. PRAMOD SEN 

Contact No.: 9575801404 

BUS STOP TIME 

CHANCHAL SQUARE BAIRAGARH 08.40 

BAIRAGARH BUS STAND 08.43 

LALGHATI  BUS STOP 08.47 

SBI BUS STOP 08.51 

ROYAL MARKET 08.53 

PEER GATE BUS STOP 08.55 

MOTI MASZID BUS STOP 08.57 

POLYTECHNIC BUS STOP 09.00 

JAWAHAR CHOWK DEPO BUS STOP 09.05 

P & T BUS STOP 09.08 

MATA MANDIR SQUARE 09.11 

2ND NO. BUS STOP (1250 SQUARE) 09.13 

5 NO. BUS STOP (DURGA PETROL P.) 09.15 

6 NO. BUS STOP 09.16 

JYOTI BUS STOP 09.20 

CHETAK BUS STOP 09.22 

IPER COLLEGE CAMPUS 09.45 

 

1. Students are advised to reach their Bus Stop 05 minutes before the 
scheduled time. 

2. All students must carry their Admission Letter in order to avail the Bus 
Facility. 

(Admin Office) 

 



 

IPER MBA BUS ROUTE EFFECTIVE FROM 13 SEPTEMBER 2024 
BUS ROUTE - : 2 BUS COORDINATOR : MR. VIKAS SHRIVASTAVA 

Contact No.: 7000949004, 7771810339 

BUS STOP TIME (AM) 

DWARKADHAM BUS STOP 08.00 

KAROND BUS STOP  08.05 

BMHRC 08.08 

D.I.G BUS STOP 08.15 

BHOPAL TALKIES 08.19 

SANGAM BUS STOP 08.23 

PUSHPA NAGAR BUS STOP 08.27 

ASHOKA GARDEN BUS STOP 08.30 

PRABHAT BUS STOP 08.32 

GOVINDPURA BUS STOP 08.34 

C – PATE BUS STOP 08.40 

KALPANA NAGAR 08.47 

PIPLANI PETROL PUMP 08.50 

AWADPURI BUS STOP 08.55 

MAHATMAGANDHI SCHOOL 09.00 

BAJRANG MARKET BUS STOP 09.04 

AIIMS BUS STOP 09.08 

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL BUS STOP 09.10 

IPER COLLEGE CAMPUS 09.50 

 
1. Students are advised to reach their Bus Stop 05 minutes before the 

scheduled time. 
2. All students must carry their Admission Letter in order to avail the Bus 

Facility. 

(Admin Office) 



 

 
IPER MBA BUS ROUTE EFFECTIVE FROM 13 SEPTEMBER 2024 

BUS ROUTE - : 3 BUS COORDINATOR : MR. SANJEEV JANJAL 

Contact No.: 9893494927 

BUS STOP TIME (AM) 

NEHRU NAGAR BUS STOP 08.40 

MANIT BUS STOP 08.43 

CHUNABHATTI ENCLAVE BUS STOP 08.47 

SARVADHARAM BUS STOP  08.49 

BIMA KUNJ BUS STOP 08.51 

VINIT KUNJ BUS STOP 08.53 

AAKRITI ECO CITY BUS STOP 08.56 

AURA MALL BUS STOP 08.59 

11 NO. BUS STOP 09.04 

10 NO. BUS STOP 09.06 

SURENDRAD LANDMARK BUS STOP 09.16 

IPER COLLEGE CAMPUS 09.45 

 

1. Students are advised to reach their Bus Stop 05 minutes before the 
scheduled time. 

2. All students must carry their Admission Letter in order to avail the Bus 
Facility. 

(Admin Office) 


